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Different platform sizes and capacities, carbon steel or 
completely stainless steel, to meet almost all of your 
basic weighing needs, as well as mechanical platform 
scales with a capacity of 1000kg.
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SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES
Capacity up to 600kg

Rubber supporters and four anti-slip 

adjusting feet

OIML/NTEP approved load cells

Overload protection

Provide customized platform size

400x400mm

300x300mm

600x600mm

800x800mm

400x400mmBSW4030 620104

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
BSW3006
BSW3015

BSW3030

620101 300x300mm
300x300mm

300x300mm OIML
NTEP

OIML

620102

620103

600x600mmBSW6150 620108

BSW4060
BSW4150

BSW6060

620105 400x400mm
400x400mm

600x600mm

620106

620107

800x800mmBSW8600 620112

BSW6300
BSW8150

BSW8300

620109 600x600mm
800x800mm

800x800mm

30kg

6kg
15kg

30kg

150kg

60kg
150kg

60kg

600kg

300kg
150kg

300kg

620110

620111

Capcity L.C.Cert

BSW
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ISA ISC

PFS PFT ROL

BP7 BP2 BP1

OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No. Details

109022 Steel base and S.S. pole stand (Diameter 38mm)  

S.S. base and pole stand (Diameter 38mm)  

Steel base and S.S. pole (Diameter 38mm)    
Aluminum base and pole   
Aluminum base and rectangular pole 

S.S. protection rail

Steel protection rail   

ROL400/ROL500/ROL600/ROL800   

109023

ISA

ISC

109024

109025

BP1

BP2

109026

109027

BP7

PFS

109028PFT

109029ROL

a

b

h

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
BSW3
BSW4

BSW6

300
400

600

b
300
400

600

h-max
85

140

155

BSW8 800 800 195

h-min
75

125

140

185

7 1
1

1

1

11.5

29

38

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
355*355*170

600*530*170

810*740*180

1040*930*180
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SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES
Capacity up to 600kg

Rubber supporters and four anti-slip adjusting feet

OIML/NTEP approved load cells

M*C or M*SC load cell shields

(Waterproof, insect-proof or anti-rodent)

Overload protection

Polishing finish, optional sand blasting process

Provide customized platform size

400x400mmBSB4030 620116

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
BSB3006
BSB3015

BSB3030

620113 300x300mm
300x300mm

300x300mm OIML
NTEP

OIML

620114

620115

600x600mmBSB6150 620120

BSB4060
BSB4150

BSB6060

620117 400x400mm
400x400mm

600x600mm

620118

620119

800x800mmBSB8600 620124

BSB6300
BSB8150

BSB8300

620121 600x600mm
800x800mm

800x800mm

30kg

6kg
15kg

30kg

150kg

60kg
150kg

60kg

600kg

300kg
150kg

300kg

620122

620123

Capcity L.C.Cert

Plastic M*C Shield

S.S M*SC Shield

M*SC Shield

M*C Shield

800x800mm

BSB
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ISB

OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No. Details

109030 Steel base and S.S. pole stand (Diameter 38mm)  

S.S. base and pole stand (Diameter 38mm)  

S.S. base and pole (Diameter 38mm)  

S.S. rectangular pole 

S.S. base and pole (Diameter 38mm) 

S.S. protection rail

S.S. protection rail  

ROL400/ROL500/ROL600/ROL800   

109023

ISB

ISC

109031

109032

BP4

BP5

109033

109027

BP8

PFS

109028PFR

109029ROL

ISC BP8 BP5 BP4 

PFS PFR ROL

a

b

h

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
BSB3
BSB4

BSB6

300
400

600

b
300
400

600

h-max
90

145

160

BSB8 800 800 200

h-min
80

130

145

190

7 1
1

1

1

11.5

29

38

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
355*355*170

600*530*170

810*740*180

1040*930*180

BSW
BSB
BHB
BXT
BSM
AKX
ATK
BSA
BSK
BSD
LOG
BSS
FOD
BSH
K9T
AGU
TZ
MP
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SPECIFICATIONS

400x400mmBHB4015L 620128

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
BHB3006L
BHB3015L

BHB3030L

620125 300x300mm
300x300mm

300x300mm
OIML
NTEP

OIML

OIML

620126

620127

300x300mmBHB3006 620132

BHB4030L
BHB4060L

BHB4100L

620129 400x400mm
400x400mm

400x400mm

620130

620131

400x400mmBHB4030 620136

BHB3015
BHB3030

BHB4015

620133 300x300mm
300x300mm

400x400mm

15kg

6kg
15kg

30kg

6kg

30kg
60kg

100kg

30kg

15kg
6kg

15kg

620134

620135

Capcity L.C.Cert

IP65

IP67

IP68&IP69K

L.C.IP

300x300mmBHB3015K 620140

BHB4060
BHB4100

BHB3006K

620137 400x400mm
400x400mm

300x300mm

620138

620139

400x400mmBHB4060K 620144

BHB3030K
BHB4015K

BHB4030K

620141 300x300mm
400x400mm

400x400mm

620142

620143

BHB4100K 620145 400x400mm

15kg

60kg
100kg

6kg

60kg

30kg
15kg

30kg

100kg

BHB
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FEATURES
Capacity up to 100kg

Anti-impact with buffering springs

Four anti-slip S.S. adjusting feet

OIML/NTEP approved load cells

Overload protection

Polishing finish, natural S.S color

BP10

OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No. Details

109034 S.S. rectangular pole  BP10

a

b

h

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
BHB3

BHB4

300

400

b
300

400

h-max
125

125

h-min
115

115

1

1

7

9

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
460*360*200

560*460*220
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SPECIFICATIONS

400x400mmBXT4030 620149

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
BXT3006
BXT3015

BXT3030

620146 300x300mm
300x300mm

300x300mm

OIML

CE

OIML

CE

OIML
NTEP

620147

620148

600x600mmBXT6150 620153

BXT4060
BXT4150

BXT6060

620150 400x400mm
400x400mm

600x600mm

620151

620152

300x300mmBXT3030K 620157

BXT6300
BXT3006K

BXT3015K

620154 600x600mm
300x300mm

300x300mm

30kg

6kg
15kg

30kg

150kg

60kg
150kg

60kg

30kg

300kg
6kg

15kg

620155

620156

Capcity L.C.Cert

IP67

IP68 & IP69K

L.C.IP

600x600mmBXT6060K 620161

BXT4030K
BXT4060K

BXT4150K

620158 400x400mm
400x400mm

400x400mm

620159

620160

BXT6150K

BXT6300K

620162 600x600mm
600x600mm620163

60kg

30kg
60kg

150kg

150kg
300kg

BSB8600

BXT 
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FEATURES
Capacity up to 300kg

Washdown design, OIML NTEP IP68 & IP69K load cell

(Easy and safe to clean with water)

Four anti-slip S.S. adjusting feet

Silicon buffer pan supports

Overload protection

Provide customized platform size

Perfectly meet the weighing needs of the food, 

pharmaceutical and other industries.

OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No. Details

S.S. rectangular pole 

S.S. base and pole (Diameter 38mm) 

109032BP5

109033BP8

BP8BP5

a

b

h

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
BHB2
BHB3

BHB4

250
300

400

b
250
300

400

h-max
125
125

125

h-min
115
115

115

8.5 1
1

1

11.5

15.5

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
695*415*160

795*415*160

895*515*160
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FEATURES
X1 indicator with multi functions

Large 38mm red LED display

Default with RS232 interface

Capacity up to 500kg

Four anti-slip adjusting feet

Rubber buffer pan supports

Overload protection

kg/lb units exchange

FUNCTIONS
 
Counting

(Peak) Hold

Totalization

Animal weighing

OIML

OIML

BHB3006

BHB4030

BHB3030

BHB4015 IP67

IP68&IP69K

300x300mmBHB3015K 620140

BHB4060
BHB4100

BHB3006K 300x300mm

400x400mmBHB4060K 620144

BHB3030K
BHB4015K

BHB4030K

620141 300x300mm
400x400mm

400x400mm

620142

620143

BHB4100K 620145 400x400mm

15kg

100kg

6kg

60kg

30kg
15kg

30kg

100kg

OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No.

109001

109002

S.S. bracket

Relay 2 output

109003

109004

Relay 4 output

Bluetooth

109005

109006

Bluetooth-(With app)

Ethernet/WiFi

109007WiFi

109008RS485

1090094-20mA
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SPECIFICATIONS

BSM
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300x400mmBSM3030L 620167

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
BSM3006
BSM3015

BSM3030

620164 300x300mm
300x300mm

300x300mm

620165

620166

400x400mmBSM4060 620171

BSM3060L
BSM3150L

BSM4030

620168 300x400mm
300x400mm

400x400mm

620169

620170

400x500mmBSM4200L 620175

BSM4150
BSM4060L

BSM4150L

620172 400x400mm
400x500mm

400x500mm

30kg

6kg
15kg

30kg

60kg

60kg
150kg

30kg

200kg

150kg
60kg

150kg

620173

620174

Capcity Division

600x600mmBSM6150 620179

BSM5060
BSM5150

BSM5300

620176 500x600mm
500x600mm

500x600mm

620177

620178

BSM6300
BSM6500

620180 600x600mm
600x600mm620181

150kg

60kg
150kg

300kg

300kg
500kg

5g

1g
2g

5g

10g

10g
20g

5g

50g

20g
10g

20g

20g

10g
20g

50g

50g
100g

a

b

h

h1

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
BSM3*

BSM3*L

BSM4*

300
300

400

b
300
400

400

h1
350
450

450

h
120
120

145

11 1
1

1

13

15

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
695*415*160

795*415*160

795*515*160

BSM4*L
BSM5*

BSM6*

400
500

600

500
600

600

550
650

650

145
155

155

18 1
1

1

25

30

895*515*160

996*615*175

995*715*175
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FEATURES
X1 indicator with multi units 

and multi functions

Large 38mm red LED display

Default with RS232 interface

Capacity up to 600kg

High quality IP65 aluminum alloy load cell

Four anti-slip adjusting feet

Overload protection
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SPECIFICATIONS

OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No.

109001

109002

S.S. bracket

Relay 2 output

109003

109004

Relay 4 output

Bluetooth

109005

109006

Bluetooth-(With app)

Ethernet/WiFi

109007WiFi

109008RS485

1090094-20mA

AKX

FUNCTIONS
 
Counting

(Peak) Hold

Totalization

Animal weighing

15
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400x500mmAKX4030 620185

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
AKX3015
AKX3030

AKX3060

620182 300x400mm
300x400mm

300x400mm

620183

620184

500x600mmAKX5150 620189

AKX4060
AKX4150

AKX5060

620186 400x500mm
400x500mm

500x600mm

620187

620188

600x800mmAKX6600 620193

AKX5300
AKX6150

AKX6300

620190 500x600mm
600x800mm

600x800mm

30kg

15kg
30kg

60kg

150kg

60kg
150kg

60kg

600kg

300kg
150kg

300kg

620191

620192

Capcity Division L.C.IP

5g

2g
5g

10g

20g

10g
20g

10g

100g

50g
20g

50g

IP65

a

b

h

h1

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
AKX3*
AKX4*

AKX5*

300
400

500

b
400
500

600

h1
515
615

620

h
125
125

130

13.5 1
1

1

17.5

30.5

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
795*415*160

895*515*160

995*615*175

AKX6* 600 800 690150 138.51195*715*205
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OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No.

109001

109002

S.S. bracket

Relay 2 output

109003

109004

Relay 4 output

Bluetooth

109005

109006

Bluetooth-(With app)

Ethernet/WiFi

109007WiFi

109008RS485

1090094-20mA

FEATURES
X1 indicator with multi units 

and multi functions

Large 38mm red LED display

Default with RS232 interface

Capacity up to 600kg

High quality IP65 aluminum alloy load cell

Four anti-slip adjusting feet

Overload protection with Protecting fence
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SPECIFICATIONS

ATK

FUNCTIONS
 
Counting

(Peak) Hold

Totalization

Animal weighing
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500x600mmATK5060 620197

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
ATK4030
ATK4060

ATK4150

620194 400x500mm
400x500mm

400x500mm

620195

620196

600x800mmATK6300 620201

ATK5150
ATK5300

ATK6150

620198 500x600mm
500x600mm

600x800mm

620199

620200

ATK6600 620202 600x800mm

60kg

30kg
60kg

150kg

300kg

150kg
300kg

150kg

600kg

Capcity Division L.C.IP

10g

5g
10g

20g

50g

20g
50g

20g

100g

IP65

a

b

h

h1

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
ATK4*
ATK5*

ATK6*

400
500

600

b
500
600

800

h1
615
620

690

h
125
130

150

18.5 1
1

1

31.5

41.5

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
895*515*175

995*615*200

1195*715*200
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FEATURES
X1 indicator with multi units 

and multi functions

Large 38mm red LED display

Default with RS232 interface

Capacity up to 500kg

OIML/NTEP approved load cells

Four anti-slip adjusting feet

Overload protection
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SPECIFICATIONS

OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No.

109001

109002

S.S. bracket

Relay 2 output

109003

109004

Relay 4 output

Bluetooth

109005

109006

Bluetooth-(With app)

Ethernet/WiFi

109007WiFi

109008RS485

1090094-20mA

BSA

FUNCTIONS
 
Counting

(Peak) Hold

Totalization

Animal weighing
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400x500mmBSA4060 620206

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
BSA3030
BSA3060

BSA3150

620203 300x400mm
300x400mm

300x400mm

620204

620205

450x600mmBSA5300 620210

BSA4150
BSA4300

BSA5150

620207 400x500mm
400x500mm

450x600mm

620208

620209

BSA5500 620211 450x600mm

60kg

30kg
60kg

150kg

300kg

150kg
300kg

150kg

500kg

Capcity Division L.C.IP

10g

5g
10g

20g

50g

20g
50g

20g

100g

IP65

a

b

h

h1

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
BSA3*
BSA4*

BSA5*

300
400

450

b
400
500

600

h1
550
615

615

h
110
130

130

9 1
1

1

14.5

18.5

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
450*370*180

560*470*215

650*520*215
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SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES
K1C indicator with multi units and multi 

functions

FSTN 1.5" LCD Display

Default with RS232 interface

Capacity up to 500kg

High quality IP65 aluminum alloy load cell

Four anti-slip adjusting feet

Overload protection

FUNCTIONS
 
Counting

Hold

Classifying

Animal weighing

x10 accuracy

APW

Multi range selectable

Linearity calibration selectable

Multi communication protocols
OPTIONAL

Accessories Part No.
109004Bluetooth

109005Bluetooth-(With app)

109007WiFi

109008RS485

1090094-20mA

109021USB

BSK

21
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400x500mmBSK4060 620215

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
BSK3030
BSK3060

BSK3150

620212 300x400mm
300x400mm

300x400mm

620213

620214

450x600mmBSK5300 620219

BSK4150
BSK4300

BSK5150

620216 400x500mm
400x500mm

450x600mm

620217

620218

BSK5500 620220 450x600mm

60kg

30kg
60kg

150kg

300kg

150kg
300kg

150kg

500kg

Capcity Division L.C.IP

5g

2g
5g

10g

20g

10g
20g

10g

50g

IP65

a

b

h

h1

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
BSK3

BSK45

BSK46

300
400

450

b
400
500

600

h1
545
510

490

h
110
130

130

6.5 1
1

1

12

16

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
450*370*180

560*470*215

650*520*215
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SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES
K1C indicator with multi units and multi 

functions

FSTN 1.5" LCD Display

Default with RS232 interface

Capacity up to 300kg

High quality IP65 aluminum alloy load cell

Four anti-slip adjusting feet

Overload protection

OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No.

109004Bluetooth

109005Bluetooth-(With app)

109007WiFi

109008RS485

1090094-20mA

109021USB

BSD

FUNCTIONS
 
Counting

Hold

Classifying

Animal weighing

x10 accuracy

APW

Multi range selectable

Linearity calibration selectable

Multi communication protocols

23
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450x520mm

BSD4300 620224

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
BSD4030
BSD4060

BSD4150

620221
620222

620223

60kg

30kg
60kg

150kg

Capcity Division L.C.IP

20g

2g
5g

10g
IP65

a

b

h

h1

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
BSD4

BSD4c
520
520

b
420
420

h1
600
600

h
130
130

19 1
119

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
910*560*190

910*560*190

24
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SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES
K1C indicator with multi units and multi 

functions

FSTN 1.5" LCD Display

Default with RS232 interface

Capacity up to 150kg

High quality IP65 aluminum alloy load cell

Portable design with handle

Four anti-slip adjusting feet

Overload protection

109021

OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No.

109004Bluetooth

109005Bluetooth-(With app)

109007WiFi

109008RS485

1090094-20mA

109021USB

LOG

FUNCTIONS
 
Counting

Hold

Classifying

Animal weighing

x10 accuracy

APW

Multi range selectable

Linearity calibration selectable

Multi communication protocols

25
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280x380mm

LOG3060 620228

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
LOG3006
LOG3015

LOG3030

620225
620226

620227

60kg

6kg
15kg

30kg

Capcity Division L.C.IP

10g
LOG3150 620229 150kg 20g

1g
2g

5g IP65

a

b

h

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
LOG  280

b
380

h
130 17 1

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
575*425*160
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SPECIFICATIONS

OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No.

109003

109004

Relay 4 output

Bluetooth

109005

109006

Bluetooth-(With app)

Ethernet/WiFi

109007WiFi

1090094-20mA

FEATURES
K7S indicator with multi units and 

multi functions

37mm backlit FSTN LCD display

Default with double RS232 interface

Accumulate up to 2000 records

Capacity up to 500kg

OIML/NTEP approved load cells

M*SC load cell shields

(Waterproof, insect-proof or anti-rodent)

Four anti-slip adjusting feet

Rubber buffer pan supports

Overload protection

FUNCTIONS
 
Zero/Tare

Hold

Counting

Checkweigh

Accumulation

Animal weighing

x10 accuracy

BSS

27
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300x300mm

BSS3030L 620233

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
BSS3006
BSS3015

BSS3030

620230
620231

620232

30kg

6kg
15kg

30kg

Capcity Division L.C.IP

BSS4060 620237

BSS3060L
BSS3150L

BSS4030

620234
620235

620236

BSS4200L 620241

BSS4150
BSS4060L

BSS4150L

620238
620239

620240

BSS6150 620245

BSS5060
BSS5150

BSS5300

620242
620243

620244

BSS6500 620247

BSS6300 620246

5g

1g
2g

5g

60kg

60kg
150kg

30kg

10g

10g
20g

5g

200kg

150kg
60kg

150kg
20g

20g
10g

20g

150kg

60kg
15kg

300kg

20g

10g
20g

50g

300kg
500kg

50g
100g

IP66300x400mm

400x400mm

400x500mm

500x600mm

600x600mm

IP68&IP69K

a

b

h

h1

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
BSS33
BSS34

300
300

b
300
400

h1
350
450

h
120
120

13 1
115

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
695*415*160

795*415*160

BSS44
BSS45

400
400

400
500

450
550

145
145

17 1
120

795*515*160

895*515*160

BSS56
BSS66

500
600

600
600

650
650

155
155

27 1
132

995*615*175

995*715*175
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SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES
K7S indicator with multi units and 

multi functions

37mm backlit FSTN LCD display

Default with double RS232 interface

Accumulate up to 2000 records

Capacity up to 150kg

OIML/NTEP approved load cells

Four anti-slip adjusting feet

Overload protection

109008

109009

109021USB

OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No.

109003

109004

Relay 4 output

Bluetooth

109005

109006

Bluetooth-(With app)

Ethernet/WiFi

109007WiFi

1090094-20mA

FOD

FUNCTIONS
 
Zero/Tare

Hold

Counting

Checkweigh

Accumulation

Animal weighing

x10 accuracy

29
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315x315mm

FOD3060 620251

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
FOD3006
FOD3015

FOD3030

620248
620249

620250

60kg

6kg
15kg

30kg

Capcity Division L.C.IP

10g
FOD3150 620252 150kg 20g

1g
2g

5g IP66

a

b

h

h1

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
FOD 315

b
315 

h1
400

h
150 10 1

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
475*415*160
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SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES
K7S indicator with multi units and 

multi functions

37mm backlit FSTN LCD display

Default with double RS232 interface

Accumulate up to 2000 records

Capacity up to 100kg

OIML/NTEP approved load cells

Four anti-slip adjusting feet

Anti-impact with buffering springs 

Overload protection

OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No.

109003

109004

Relay 4 output

Bluetooth

109005

109006

Bluetooth-(With app)

Ethernet/WiFi

109007WiFi

1090094-20mA

BSH

109006

109007

1090094-20mA

FUNCTIONS
 
Zero/Tare

Hold

Counting

Checkweigh

Accumulation

Animal weighing

x10 accuracy
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400x400mm

BSH4100 620259

BSH4015
BSH4030

BSH4060

620256
620257

620258

100kg

15kg
30kg

60kg

20g

2g
5g

10g

IP66

300x300mm

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
BSH3006
BSH3015

BSH3030

620253
620254

620255

6kg
15kg

30kg

Capcity Division L.C.IP
1g
2g

5g

a

b

h

h1

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
BSH3 300

b
300

h1
480

h
100 6 1

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
795*515*160

BSH4 400 400 480100 18560*460*220
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SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES
K9 indicator with multi units and multi functions

Big backlit FSTN LCD display

Default with double RS232 interface

Washdown design, OIML NTEP IP68 & IP69K load 

cell (Easy and safe to clean with water)

Capacity up to 150kg

Four anti-slip S.S. adjusting feet

Silicon buffer pan supports

Overload protection

Provide customized platform size

Perfectly meet the weighing needs of the food, 

pharmaceutical and other industries.

FUNCTIONS
 
Hold

Checkweigh

Animal weighing

Counting

x10 accuracy

Shortcut keys settings

Continuous and stable output

Multi communication protocols

109009

OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No.

109007

109016

WiFi

Bluetooth

109017

109019

USB

Alarming light

109020Pedal or mechanical switch

K9T

33
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IP68 & IP69K

300x300mm

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
K9T3006
K9T3015

K9T3030

620260
620261

620262

6kg
15kg

30kg

Capcity Division L.C.IP
1g
2g

5g

400x400mm
K9T4030
K9T4060

K9T4150

620263
620264

620265

30kg
60kg

150kg

5g
10g

20g

400x500mm
K9T5030
K9T5060

K9T5150

620266
620267

620268

30kg
60kg

150kg

5g
10g

20g

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
K9T3
K9T4

300
400

b
300
400

h1
600
620

h
150
162

11.5 1
117.5

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
695*415*160

795*415*160

a

b

h

h1
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SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES
K1C indicator with multi units and multi functions

FSTN 1.5" LCD Display

Default with RS232 interface

Capacity up to 200kg

High quality IP67 special sealed load cell module

Four anti-slip adjusting feet

Overload protection

OPTIONAL
Accessories Part No.

109004Bluetooth

109005Bluetooth-(With app)

109007WiFi

109008RS485

1090094-20mA

109021USB

109009

AGU

Counting

Hold

Classifying

Animal weighing

x10 accuracy

APW

Multi range selectable

Linearity calibration selectable

Multi communication protocols

FUNCTIONS
 

35
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AGU4200 620272 200kg 10g

IP67

300x400mm

400x500mm

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
AGU3050
AGU3100

AGU4100

620269
620270

620271

50kg
100kg

100kg

Capcity Division L.C.IP
2g
5g

5g

a

b

h

h1

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
AGU3
AGU4

300
400

b
400
500

h1
500
600

h
160
160

14 1
120

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
810*380*225

910*480*230
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SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES
Double large dial display

Heavy duty cast iron structure

Capacity up to 500kg

TZ500 with protecting rail

Four rugged moveable wheels

Lock switch on column

Adjustment kit on top

Optional customized colors

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
TZ100
TZ150

TZ500

620274 300x400mm
300x400mm

450x600mm

620275

620276

100kg
150kg

500kg

Capcity Division
100g
200g

1000g

TZ

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
TZ1
TZ5

300
450

b
400
600

h1
890

1050

h
110
180

21 1
150

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
950*360*260

1130*390*140

a

b

h

h1

37
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SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES
Heavy duty mechanical cast iron moulded 

platform scale

Capacity up to 500kg/1000kg

Four cast iron rugged wheels

Optional customized colors

600x640mmMP6064b 620280

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
MP4560
MP4560b

MP6064

620277 450x600mm
450x600mm

600x640mm

620278

620279

MP6080
MP6080b

620281 600x800mm
600x800mm620282

500kg/1102lb

500kg
500kg/1102lb

500kg

1000kg
1000kg/2205lb

Capcity Division

200g/0.44lb

200g
200g/0.44lb

200g

500g
500g/1.1lb

MP

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
MP4560
MP6064

450
600

b
600
640

h1
905
905

h
180
180

61 1
183

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
960*650*180

960*730*210

MP6080 600 800 905

550

180 11221210*780*220

a

b h1

h

38
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Accessories

134001 - RS232 to Bluetooth

Comes with Android APP
Weight data recording in excel format
Multi-brand serial protocols
Adapt to all indicators except X1P

Barcode label printer
Paper width of 25.4-108mm
USB-RS232 interface
Working with indicators directly
Multi-language editing software

6 different models of LED display.
High luminance and good stability. 
Working with indicators of most indicator brands, 
like HiWEIGH, Moorange, Mettler Toledo*, Vishay*,
Sartorius*, Rice Lake*, Flintec*, CAS*, Ohaus*, etc.

Portable thermal printer
Working with 57mm paper
USB-RS232 interface

Store the information output by RS232 to USB 
flash drive or TF memory card in CSV/TXT 
format 
Adapt to all indicators except X1P

Part No. 134002 - Data RecorderPart No.

RBlue

130001

131001

Part No.

Part No. Model LED MaterialIP Features

3”

5”

8”

1.2”

3”

5”

SUS201 S.S.

SUS304 S.S.

IP54

P401

MDS

MDS3

131002 MDS5

131003 MDS8

131004
IP65

MDSS1.2

131005 MDSS3
131006 MDSS5

Thermal Thermal

130003Part No.

PT2

DRecorder

* Indicator models need to be informed upon order placed.
* All brands and referred property belong to respective trademark holders.
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Customer
Assistance

Eileen - Europe & Middle East

+86-18916600623

eileen@hiweigh.com

LNG 

Sales Management

Maketing Management

Technical Service

Production Management

Luna 

+86-18115501380

luna@hiweigh.com

info@hiweigh.com

info@hiweigh.com

Kevin

+86-18020220824

tech@hiweigh.com

LNG 

Danny 

+86-18118127735

Rae - Asia & Oceania

+86-18106218321

rae@hiweigh.com

LNG 

Mary - North America & Africa

+86-18051829623

mary@hiweigh.com

LNG 

Wanda - Latin America

+86-18115501352

es@hiweigh.com
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Office Add.: Room 812, Building 3, Tiandu Tower, No. 211 Changjiang Road, Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China
Factory Add.: No. 2649, tianedang Road, Wuzhong District, 215103 Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China
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